
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

No. 

15 

3A 

48 

44 

13 

6A 

28 

26 

42 

3 

31 

6 

10 

1 

29 

28A 

111 

98 

96 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

1 

3 

1 

2 

1 

1 

1 

2 

1 

1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

1 

1 

Name 

Thomas Merrill 

Scott Winders 

Scott Borchetta 

Brian Lowrance 

Steve Goldman 

Gordon Johnson 

Walter Brown 

Karen Tye 

Ranson Webster 

Richard Goldsmith 

Jonathan Ornstein 

Steve Beck 

Ralph Borelli 

RJ Gottlieb 

Richard Betournay 

James Franzone 

Edward Hugo 

Ron Myska 

Doug Schultz 

Class 

10GT4 

10GT2 

10GT4 

10SGT 

10GT4 

10GT2G 

10GT2G 

10GT3 

10GT1G 

10GT1 

10GT1 

10SC2G 

10SC2 

10NC 

10SC2 

10SC2 

10GT4 

10SC1G 

10SC1 

Best Tm 

1:35.317 

1:39.711 

1:42.028 

1:42.228 

1:45.842 

1:46.547 

1:45.994 

1:50.179 

1:50.580 

1:50.857 

1:51.684 

1:51.316 

1:54.255 

1:53.034 

1:53.996 

1:57.765 

2:01.654 

2:06.586 

2:22.518 

Year 

2008 

1987 

2020 

1969 

2002 

1991 

1987 

2008 

1976 

1976 

1991 

1995 

1991 

1969 

1992 

1985 

2008 

1969 

1972 

Make/Model 

Ford Falcon 

Porsche 911 

Ford Mustang 

Porsche 911 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Oldsmobile Cutlass 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Chevrolet Monte Carlo 

Porsche 935 K3 

DeKon Monza 

Oldsmobile Cutlass 

Ford Thunderbird 

Chevrolet Lumina 

Chevorlet Camaro 

Chevrolet Lumina 

Ford Thunderbird 

Dodge Viper 

Ford Talladega 

Dodge Charger 

Engine 

335 

358 

310 

335 

358 

358 

358 

555 

358 

358 

5000 

429 

426 

Color 

White 

Yellow 

Yellow 

White 

Orange 

Olivetti Neo-Life/Black/Blue 

Pink 

White/Black/Green 

White 

Red 

White 

Red/White/Blue 

Red 

Red/White 

Blue 

White/Orange 

Red 

White 

Blue/White 
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Margin of Victory 

15.816 

Avg. Speed 

91.852 

Best Lap Tm 

1:35.317 

Best Speed 

95.177 

Best Lap by 

15 - Thomas Merrill 

SVRA Sonoma SpeedTour 

Group 10 

Group 10 Feature Race 1 

Race started at 11:43:02 

Sonoma Raceway 2.520 miles 

4/30/2022 11:25 


